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CHURCH SIGNS CHURCH FURNITURE CLERGY SHIRTS

CHURCH SUPPLIES



646-794-2600 INSTITUTIONAL COMMODITY SERVICES www.nyics.org

Liturgical Needs
ICS has favorable contracts with many outstanding vendors, as well as established partnerships 
with Catholic Purchasing Services and Christian Brands. As a result, we are able to secure 
preferred pricing and discounts on the quality items you want to buy. 

 
This is a great time to refresh your church, refinish scuffed pews and replace items damaged or 
discarded during the pandemic. Clink on the vendor links below or visit our website at 
https://nyics.org/liturgical for links to all of our vendors. You can browse by vendor or product. 
When you find what you like, let ICS calculate your discount and guide you through the purchase. 
Click here to set up a money-saving consultation with our Customer Care Team. 

FURNITURE FOR YOUR CHURCH

CHURCH PEW REFINISHING & RESTORATION 

CLERGY & SACRAMENTAL APPAREL   

METAL WARE, CHALICES, CIBORIA & BREAD PLATES 



646-794-2600 INSTITUTIONAL COMMODITY SERVICES www.nyics.org

COLLECTION BOXES, BASKETS & BAGS  

 

 

CANDLES 

 

 

 

 

ALTAR BREAD & WINE 

 

 

BANNERS AND FLAGS 



ICS TEAM
www.nyics.org/store - (646)794-2600

CUSTOMER CARE:

EQUIPMENT SOURCING SOLUTIONS

ACCOUNTING

AUTOMOTIVE

MANAGEMENT

Kevin Sullivan
Manager

646-794-2613
kevin.sullivan@nyics.org

Magdoline Messiha

917-721-8373
magdoline.messiha@nyics.org 

Karin Nelles-Rodriguez
Customer Care Representative

646-794-2609
Karin.Nelles-Rodriguez@archny.org

Michael Quinn 
Equipment Director

845-258-0021
michael.quinn@nyics.org

equipment.leases@nyics.org

Sal Ervolino
516-658-6009

sal@trinityautomotive.com
BROOKLYN, QUEENS, 

ROCKVILLE CENTRE, ALBANY

Michael Chapman
917-748-4902

michael@trinityautotwo.com
MANHATTAN, BRONX, 

WESTCHESTER, STATEN ISLAND

Terrence Clark
Administrative Asst

646-794-2623
terrence.clark@nyics.org

Dorota Czyzewska 
Equipment Coordinator

646-794-2617
dorota.czyzewska@nyics.org

Fax: 866-950-4250

Executive Director
646-794-2735

 theresa.cullen-seidel@nyics.org
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…Our mission is to serve all of the parishes, 
schools, and Catholic institutions in the New 
York tri-state area by connecting those entities 
with vendors that can deliver merchandise and 
services at the most competitive prices.

Paul Rosenbauer
Manager of Accounting

646-794-2625
Paul.Rosenbauer@nyics.org


